DUMAU TOKYO OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

Mae

Blue

Master

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0Kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Taichi Nozaki

SOUJIUKAI IWATE

C55

Kurisu Ayashirou
NEWAZA WORLD SHINAGAWA

Oliver Lee
CARPE DIEM

C56

C62

Chikara Nishimura
YAMADA DOJO




